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Adams State University Karen Melgares 719-587-7190 kmmelgar@adams.edu Karen Melgares 719-587-7190 kmmelgar@adams.edu 
Anythink Library Logan McDonald 303-405-3293 lmacdonald@anythinklibraries.org Logan McDonald 303-405-3293 lmacdonald@anythinklibraries.org
Arapahoe Library District Pam Healy 303-542-7279 phealy@ald.lib.co.us Pam Healy 303-542-7279 phealy@ald.lib.co.us

Auraria Library Supak 
Kerdpanthong 303-556-6673

supak.k@ucdenver.edu
Douglas Flint 303-556-4383

Douglas.Flint@ucdenver.edu 
Aurora Public Library Dustin Goforth 303-739-6631 dgoforth@auroragov.org Dustin Goforth 303-739-6631 dgoforth@auroragov.org

Basalt Regional Library District Anne Darby 970-927-4311 
x1000 prospector@basaltlibrary.org Anne Darby 970-927-4311 x1000 prospector@basaltlibrary.org

Broomfield-Doud Eisenhower PL Gayle Yeo 720-887-2306 gyeo@broomfield.org Gayle Yeo 720-887-2306 gyeo@broomfield.org 
Boulder  Public Library Theresa Anderson 303-441-4107 AndersonT@boulderlibrary.org Neel Welandagoda 303-441-4396 WelandagodaN@boulderlibrary.org   

Bud Werner Memorial Library Michelle Dover 970-879-0240 
X307 mdover@steamboatlibrary.org

Michelle Dover 970 879-0240 X307
mdover@steamboatlibrary.org

Center for Research Libraries Kevin Wilkes 800-621-6044 
X314 kwilks@crl.edu Kevin Wilkes 800-621-6044  X314 kwilks@crl.edu

Colorado Christian University Karen Neville 303-963-3253 kneville@ccu.edu Michael Aman 303-963-3275 mjaman@ccu.edu
Colorado Alliance of Research 
Libraries

303-759-3399 
X103 rose@coalliance.org 303-759-3399 X103 rose@coalliance.org

Colorado Mesa University Becky Bernal 970-248-1844 bbernal@coloradomesa.edu Sylvia Rael 970-248-1029 srael@coloradomesa.edu
Colorado Mountain College-
Alpine Campus Jonathan Beam 970-870-4449 jlbeam@coloradomtn.edu Jonathan Beam 970-870-4449 jlbeam@coloradomtn.edu
Colorado Mountain College-
Leadville

Christine 
Whittington

719-486-4248 
(Office) Or x4249 cawhittington@coloradomtn.edu

Christine Whittington 719-486-4248 (Office) 
Or x4249 (Main) cawhittington@coloradomtn.edu 

Colorado Mountain College-
Quigley Library (Glenwood 
Spgs.)

Becky Kramer 970-947-8271 
bkramer@coloradomtn.edu

Becky Kramer 970-947-8271
bkramer@coloradomtn.edu 

Colorado School of Mines Michelle Bontrager 303-273-3022 mbontrag@mines.edu Patricia Andersen 303-273-3652 panderse@mines.edu 
Colorado State Publications 
Library Yessa Hargono 303-866-6726

Hargono_y@cde.state.co.us
Amy Zimmer 303-866-6725

zimmer_a@cde.state.co.us 
Borrowing-Maggie 
Cummings 970-491-1868 maggie.cummings@colostate.edu

Lending-Matt Diven 970-491-7699
matthew.diven@colostate.edu

Colorado State University-Pueblo Matt DeCesaro   719-549-2209   
matthew.decesaro@csupueblo.edu 

Karen Pardue 719-549-2326
karen.pardue@csupueblo.edu

Denver Public Library Hien Nguyen 720-865-1320 hnguyen@denverlibrary.org Jeff Babcock 720-865-1329 jbabcock@denverlibrary.org
Douglas County Libraries Amy Pfeiffer 303-688-7607 apfeiffer@dclibraries.org Amy Pfeiffer 303-688-7607 apfeiffer@dclibraries.org
Eagle Valley Library District Diane Levin 970-949-6797 dlevin@evld.org Diane Levin 970-949-6797 dlevin@evld.org 
Fort Lewis College Ginger Williams 970-247-7052 ghwilliams@fortlewis.edu Kimberlie Bugbee 970-247-7684 kabugbee@fortlewis.edu
Garfield County Public Library 
District Amy Shipley 970-625-4270 ashipley@gcpld.org Amy Shipley 970-625-4270 ashipley@gcpld.org

Grand County Library District Sarah Greenberg 970-887-9411 
x100 sgreenberg@gcld.org Sarah Greenberg 970-887-9411 x100 sgreenberg@gcld.org 

Day-to-Day Prospector Contact Delegate

Margaret.Remple@coloradocollege.edu Margaret.Remple@coloradocollege.edu 
Colorado College Margaret RempleMargaret Remple 719-389-6148719-389-6148

Cristi.Macwaters@ColoState.edu

Cristi MacWaters 970-491-1867
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Gunnison Public Library (GCLD) Nancy Trimm 970-641-3485 nancy@gunnisoncountylibraries.org Nancy Trimm 970-641-3485 nancy@gunnisoncountylibraries.org 
Gunnison County Library-Old 
Rock Library (GCLD) Debra Reich 970-349-6535

dreich@marmot.org
Debra Reich 970-349-6535

dreich@marmot.org 
Health Sciences Library Douglas Stehle 303-724-2139 Douglas.Stehle@ucdenver.edu Douglas Stehle 303-724-2139 Douglas.Stehle@ucdenver.edu
Jefferson County Public Library Pat Stockbridge 303-403-5298 pat.stockbridge@jeffcolibrary.org Franca Rosen 303 275-2223 franca.rosen@jeffcolibrary.org
Lafayette Public Library Scott Foley  303-661-1172 Scott.Foley@cityoflafayette.com Scott Foley  303-661-1172 Scott.Foley@cityoflafayette.com
Longmont Public Library Jennifer Marks 303-651-8474 jennifer.marks@longmontcolorado.gov Cathy Silbert 303-651-8772 cathy.silbert@longmontcolorado.gov 
Louisville Public Library Lisa Merly 303-335-4823 lisam@louisvilleco.gov Lisa Merly 303-335-4823 lisam@louisvilleco.gov
Loveland Public Library Lori Gentrup 970-962-2755 lori.gentrup@cityofloveland.org Lori Gentrup 970-962-2755 lori.gentrup@cityofloveland.org

Marmot Library Network Brandon Cole 970-242-3331 
x121 brandon@marmot.org

Brandon Cole 970-242-3331 x121
brandon@marmot.org 

Mesa County Public Library Austin Mullenix 970-683-2417 amullenix@mcpld.org Austin Mullenix 970-683-2417 amullenix@mcpld.org 
Pitkin Countly Public Library Nathalie Crick 970 429-1914 nathalie.crick@pitkincounty.com Nathalie Crick 970 429-1914 nathalie.crick@pitkincounty.com 

Regis University Libraries ILL Department 303-458-4263 interlib@regis.edu Mary Sponsel 303-458-4264 msponsel@regis.edu 

Salida Regional Library Amanda Stevenson 719-539-4826 ill@salidalibrary.org Amanda Stevenson 719-539-4826 ill@salidalibrary.org 

Summit County Library Sarah Nordholm  970-668-4131   Sarah.Nordholm@SummitCountyCO.gov Sarah Nordholm  970-668-4131   Sarah.Nordholm@SummitCountyCO.go
v 

Town of Vail Public Library Jo Norris 970-479-2195 jnorris@vailgov.com Jo Norris 970-479-2195 jnorris@vailgov.com  

University of Colorado at Boulder Dick Bryant 303-735-2646
Richard.Bryant@Colorado.edu

Brice Austin 303-492-3975
brice.austin@colorado.edu 

University of Colorado Law 
Library Kerri Jones 303 492-6229

kerri.jones@colorado.edu
Lisa Schultz 303-735-1867 

lisa.schultz@colorado.edu 
Katharine Hales 303-871-6386 khales@law.du.edu
Jane Dugger 
(Alternate) 303-871-6196

jdugger@law.du.edu

University of Northern Colorado Sarah Vaughn 970-351-1539
Sarah.Vaughn@unco.edu

Sarah Vaughn 970-351-1539
Sarah.Vaughn@unco.edu 

University of Wyoming Brenna Philbrick 307-766-6455
Bharkins@uwyo.edu

Brenna Philbrick 307-766-6455
Bharkins@uwyo.edu 

Diane Burkhardt 303-871-6194

dburkhar@law.du.edu

kmurray7@uccs.edu
Kathy Murray 719-255-3226

Michelle Kyner 303-871-2497

University of Colorado at 
Colorado Springs

303-871-3418 

University of Denver-College of 
Law

Kathy Murray 719-255-3226
kmurray7@uccs.edu

Ryan.Buller@du.edu Michelle.Kyner@du.edu

University of Denver, Penrose 
Library Ryan Buller

Poudre River Public Library 
District cbollman@poudrelibraries.org 

970-204-8402Crystal Bollman
cbollman@poudrelibraries.org

970-204-8402Crystal Bollman
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Tamara Spezze 970-943-2107 

tspezze@western.edu
Tiffanie Wick 
(Alternate) 970-943-2477

twick@western.edu

Wilkinson Public Library Oak Smith 970-728-4519 X15
osmith@telluridelibrary.org

Oak Smith 970-728-4519 X15
osmith@telluridelibrary.org 

Western State Colorado 
University Tiffanie Wick 970-943-2477

twick@western.edu 
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